
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

MATS Natl.  Airport 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

 Day Thursday 

Date 
April 5,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

10 

11 

12 

1 9:40a 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10:00 

11:30 

2:30p 

3:15 

3:45 

4:40 

4:45  f

9 4:50  f

5:30  t

7:00 

9:30 

Said farewell  to  Pres.  of  Brazil  at  MATS 

Cabinet meeting 

Ar. P-38 

Lunch in  P-38  --  soup 

Met briefly  -  handshake  in  Reception  Room  wit h Japanese  newspaper  men 

Haircut 

Sen. Magnuson  -  re:  going  out  to  Seattle 

Aubrey Gasque 

Betty Lilly  -  about  job 

Ed Clark  -  re:  going  out  to  Seattle 

Thornberry's reception  for  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Wallace  Engle 

Bob Waldron's  part y 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


