	4	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
		DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place) MATS Natl. Airport

Day Thursday

April 5, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	ĽĎ		Code
1	9:40a			Said farewell to Pres. of Brazill at MATS	
2	00:00			Cabinet meeting	
3	11:30			Ar. P-38	
4	2:30p			Lunch in P-38 soup	
5 ,	3:15			Met briefly - handshake in reception room with Japaneese newspaper men	
6	3:45			Haircut	
7	4:40			Sen. Magnuson - re going out to Seattle	
8	4:45	f		Aubrey Gasque	
9	4:50	f		Betty Lilly - about job	
10	5:30	t		Ed Clark - re going out to Seattle	
11	7:00			Thornberry's reception for Mr. and Mrs. Wallace Engle	
12	9:30			Bob Waldron's party	
	·				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.